
 

2020 
Historic Preservation Calendar 

 
The City of Caldwell has established by ordinance the time and days 
in which to hold Regular Caldwell Historic Preservation Meetings. 
These meetings are to be held on the second and fourth Wednesday 
of the month at 6:30pm at the Caldwell Public Library Idaho Room, 
1010 Dearborn Street, Caldwell ID. 
 

Wednesday, January 08, 2020  *Canceled* 
Wednesday, January 22, 2020  - Community Room  

Wednesday, February 12, 2020  - Community Room 
Wednesday, February 26, 2020 – Community Room 

          Wednesday, March 11, 2020 
Wednesday, March 25, 2020 
Wednesday, April 08, 2020 
Wednesday, April 22, 2020 
Wednesday, May 13, 2020 
Wednesday, May 27, 2020 
Wednesday, June 10, 2020 
Wednesday, June 24, 2020 
Wednesday, July 08, 2020 
Wednesday, July 22, 2020 

Wednesday, August 12, 2020 
Wednesday, August 26, 2020 

Wednesday, September 09, 2020 
Wednesday, September 23, 2020 

Wednesday, October 14, 2020 
Wednesday, October 28, 2020 

Wednesday, November 11, 2020*Canceled* Library Closed 
Wednesday, November 25, 2020 
Wednesday, December 09, 2020 

Wednesday, December 23, 2020 *Canceled* 
 

 
Any person needing special accommodations to participate in the meeting should 
contact the City of Caldwell office at (208) 455-4667 prior to the meeting. 
Cualquier persona necesitando comodidades especiales para participar en la 
reunion debe contractor al City of Caldwll o llame a (208) 455-4667 antes de la 
reunion. 


